
SNO ROLLNO NAME MARK COMMUNITY DOB Gender PSTM PWD PWD CODE MSP SGT Selection Turn CV/BV

1 19PG134001188 SANJAY GANDHI R 90 SC 10-Nov-80 Male No No GT CV

2 19PG131205967 BALAKUMARI R 90 MBC/DNC 10-Jun-85 Female No No GT W CV

3 19PG131550307 V NEELAKANDAN 87 MBC/DNC 02-Apr-81 Male No No GT (WH) CV

4 19PG131350641 S S SARAVANAN 86 BC 24-Jun-84 Male No No GT T* CV

5 19PG132550343 R SIVAKUMAR 83 BC 10-Nov-74 Male No No BC (WH) CV

6 19PG131650929 KALAISELVAN M 81 SC 11-Jan-89 Male No No SC CV

7 19PG131800152 M KUMARESAN 80 BC 02-Jul-77 Male No No BC (WH) CV

8 19PG131411891 SIVASANGARI.V 80 BC 28-Feb-87 Female No No GT W CV

9 19PG133900119 ANANDHA KUMAR K 80 MBC/DNC 28-Aug-87 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

10 19PG132550447 MANIKANDAN.K 80 MBC/DNC 04-Feb-88 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

11 19PG131205868 NARMATHA V 76 MBC/DNC 04-Jun-87 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV

12 Reserved SC W * Reserved SC W * SC W CV

13 Reserved BC T * Reserved BC T * BC T CV

14 NA NA SCA CV

15 NA NA BC W Cat 4 PwD

16 NA NA MBC/DNC Cat 1 PwD
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